
NTSV-BEKERWEDSTRIJD TIELT 16.12.23
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

95

20

948

4

0

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : DIKS

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 MLONGEB D8 H  BONGEL 30 30

2 NEKNAMJ E8 V  OMJANKEN 80 110 X

3 VRZRETE A14 H  VERZET 36 146

4 RAJCUEZ A11 V  CURVE 60 206

5 *OABDAF C12 H  FANGOBAD 82 288 X

6 DELPVDJ C12 H  FANGOBADJE 42 330

7 EWNNRXM H12 V  BERM 27 357

8 DEEDNHN G13 H  HEDE 31 388

9 QDEFOL* J14 H  LOEFDE 46 434

10 N*WMIEH O8 V  HEIMWEE 60 494

11 SXR*QNU J4 V  NEXUS 45 539

12 RNRAITD E5 H  TRAINER 40 579

13 T*OUOEN L4 V  NEUrOOT 83 662 X

14 EVOP*SA H1 V  PANVIS 45 707

15 TKDESED M10 V  ETS 31 738

16 EDNOAEL C10 H  NAJOELDE 68 806 X

17 ETKQZNW F2 H  ZWANKTE 31 837

18 PSGIDNI L1 H  GISP 43 880

19 QEDSKI* N6 V  QuE 36 916

20 YCNDKIS N1 V  SYNC 32 948

OMJANKENBeurt 2 :

FANGOBADBeurt 5 :

DUOTONE  -  JUNOOTJE  -  NEUROOTBeurt 13 :

NAJOELDEBeurt 16 :


